SG130190D-48 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Leader Tech Inc. SG130190D-48 Leader Tech Inc. Supplier Leader Tech Inc. Distributor
Leader Tech Inc. SG130190D-48
Leader Tech Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SG130190D-48
MANUFACTURER Leader Tech Inc.
DESCRIPTION .130"H X .190"W X 48"--D SHAPED-
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4465 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.190" (4.83mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE D-Shape
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 70°C
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
LENGTH 4.00' (1.22m)
HEIGHT 0.130" (3.30mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
SG130190D-48
Part Number: SG130190D-48
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Product description .130"H X .190"W X 48"--D SHAPED-
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 4465 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SG130190D-48.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SG130190D-48
SG130190D-48.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SG137AT-DESC
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  IC REG LINEAR NEG ADJ 500MA TO39
In stock:  3950 pcs
RFQ
SG125375R-48
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .125"H X .375"W X 48"L--RECTANGU
In stock:  3719 pcs
RFQ
SG137AL
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 100MA 20LCC
In stock:  5021 pcs
RFQ
SG125750P-48.00
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .125"H X .750"W X 48"L--P SHAPED
In stock:  4059 pcs
RFQ
SG125250R-48
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .125"H X .250"W X 48"L--RECTANGU
In stock:  4436 pcs
RFQ
SG1300404
Manufacturers:  Hoffmann
Description:  IP 54 13" EXHAUST GRILLE KIT
In stock:  2405 pcs
RFQ
SG137AIG-883B
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  IC REG LINEAR NEG ADJ 1.5A TO257
In stock:  6902 pcs
RFQ
SG130256B-36.00
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .130H X .256"W X 36"L--BELL SHAP
In stock:  4369 pcs
RFQ
SG130
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 2.5 OHM 15% 7A
In stock:  91235 pcs
RFQ
SG137AT
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  IC REG LINEAR NEG ADJ 500MA TO99
In stock:  3235 pcs
RFQ
SG125724
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  S-TIMER 2 STATE 24DC
In stock:  303 pcs
RFQ
SG137AT-883B
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  IC REG LINEAR NEG ADJ 500MA TO39
In stock:  2351 pcs
RFQ